2
2/75   ABB | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | 2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F)
Thermistor motor protection relays
Product group picture
2
2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F) | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | ABB   2/76
Thermistor motor protection relays
Table of contents

product standard IEC/EN 60947-8.
Ordering details CM-MSx
Characteristics Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
See “Selection table - Thermistor motor protection relays” on
page 2/79.
CM-MSE 1SVR550805R9300 0.11 (0.24)
CM-MSE 1SVR550800R9300 0.11 (0.24)
CM-MSE 1SVR550801R9300 0.11 (0.24)
CM-MSS.11P 1SVR740720R1400 0.119 (0.263)
CM-MSS.11S 1SVR730720R1400 0.127 (0.280)
CM-MSS.12P 1SVR740700R0100 0.105 (0.231)
CM-MSS.12S 1SVR730700R0100 0.113 (0.249)
CM-MSS.13P 1SVR740700R2100 0.147 (0.324)
CM-MSS.13S 1SVR730700R2100 0.155 (0.342)
CM-MSS.21P 1SVR740722R1400 0.118 (0.260)
CM-MSS.21S 1SVR730722R1400 0.126 (0.278)
CM-MSS.22P 1SVR740700R0200 0.121 (0.267)
CM-MSS.22S 1SVR730700R0200 0.132 (0.291)
CM-MSS.23P 1SVR740700R2200 0.163 (0.359)
CM-MSS.23S 1SVR730700R2200 0.174 (0.384)
CM-MSS.31P 1SVR740712R1400 0.120 (0.265)
CM-MSS.31S 1SVR730712R1400 0.128 (0.282)
CM-MSS.32P 1SVR740712R0200 0.120 (0.265)
CM-MSS.32S 1SVR730712R0200 0.130 (0.287)
CM-MSS.33P 1SVR740712R2200 0.162 (0.357)
CM-MSS.33S 1SVR730712R2200 0.172 (0.379)
CM-MSS.41P 1SVR740712R1200 0.130 (0.287)
CM-MSS.41S 1SVR730712R1200 0.141 (0.311)
CM-MSS.51P 1SVR740712R1300 0.135 (0.298)
CM-MSS.51S 1SVR730712R1300 0.145 (0.320)
2C
D
C
 2

Rated response
temperature TNF
Color coding Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
Temperature sensor C011, standard version acc. to DIN 44081
1 set = 3 pieces
70 °C white-brown C011-70 GHC0110003R0001 0.02 (0.044)
80 °C white-white C011-80 GHC0110003R0002 0.02 (0.044)
90 °C green-green C011-90 GHC0110003R0003 0.02 (0.044)
100 °C red-red C011-100 GHC0110003R0004 0.02 (0.044)
110 °C brown-brown C011-110 GHC0110003R0005 0.02 (0.044)
120 °C gray-gray C011-120 GHC0110003R0006 0.02 (0.044)
130 °C blue-blue C011-130 GHC0110003R0007 0.02 (0.044)
140 °C white-blue C011-140 GHC0110003R0011 0.02 (0.044)
150 °C black-black C011-150 GHC0110003R0008 0.02 (0.044)
160 °C blue-red C011-160 GHC0110003R0009 0.02 (0.044)
170 °C white-green C011-170 GHC0110003R0010 0.02 (0.044)
Triple temperature sensor C011-3
150 °C black-black C011-3-150 GHC0110033R0008 0.05 (0.11)